
$3,000 - 4680 Shadetree Crescent, Windsor
MLS® #25024271 

$3,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 
Single Family

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

QUALITY EXTRA LARGE RASIED RANCH
W/BONUS RM IN GREAT SOUTH
ROSELAND ESTATES OF SOUTH
WINDSOR. APPROX 2200 SQ FT PLUS
FINISHED BSMT. 3 BDRMS ON MAIN FLR &
MBDRM OVER GARAGE. 3 FULL BATHS
INCLUDING MASTER ENSUITE. SKYLIGHT
IN OVERSIZED MAIN BATH W/CORNER
JACUZZI TUB. BEAUTIFUL OPEN CONCEPT
W/CATHEDRAL CEILINGS. LRG EAT-IN
KITCHEN W/PLENTY OF COUNTER SPACE
& CABINETS. GLEAMING HRWD FLRS IN
LIV RM & DIN RM. FINISHED BSMT OFFERS
ENORMOUS FAM RM W/FIREPLACE, 5TH
BDRM, 3RD FULL BATH & GRADE
ENTRANCE. LOTS OF EXTRAS INCLUDING
ROUNDED CORNERS, 9' CEILINGS, W-IN
CLST, BALCONY. SPACIOUS 16 X 13 & 16 X
12 2 TIER DECK. FANTASTIC LOCATION
CLOSE TO PARK, ST CECILE PRIVATE
SCHOOL. GREAT SCHOOLS: BELLEWOOD
& SOUTHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
& MASSEY HIGH. MINIMUM ONE YEAR
LEASE. CREDIT CHECK AND
EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ARE MUST.
(id:6289)

Built in 2002

Essential Information

Listing # 25024271

Price $3,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Year Built 2002

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Style Raised Ranch w/ Bonus Room

Community Information

Address 4680 Shadetree Crescent

Subdivision N/A

City Windsor

Province Ontario

Postal Code N9G2V1

Amenities

Features Double width or more driveway, Finished Driveway

Parking Attached Garage, Garage

# of Garages 2

Interior

Appliances Cooktop, Window Air Conditioner

Heating Natural gas Forced air, Furnace

Cooling Central air conditioning

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Foundation Concrete

Listing Details

Listing Office LC PLATINUM REALTY INC.

The trademarks MLS®, Multiple Listing Service® and the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate
Association (CREA) and identify the quality of services provided by real estate professionals who are members of
CREA. REALTOR®.  Member of CREA and more.
Listing information last updated on October 13th, 2025 at 3:01pm CDT


